Monday, November 6"
* Happy Birthday, Jennifer Little!
JL & SL to training — all day
5™ grade Leadership Day
o 8:45-9:15am
o 9:30-10:00am
JL returning for ARD - 1:55pm
New Teacher Training (optional) 3:30-
4:30pm

Tuesday, November 7'
* JL&SLto training —all day
* Veterans Day Pictures and RSVPs due
* Peebles to training 8:30am-12:00pm
* Donna & Lynn to training 12:00-3:00pm
* Jaime Hardy to SpEd Mtg — 3:30pm

Wednesday, November 8" — 50" Day of School

* Wear your best 50’s ensemble
* SLARD-9:35am

* JL&SLin SpEd Mtg—1:30pm

* Drama Kids — 3:00-4:00pm

¢ Committee Mtgs —3:15pm

Thursday, November 9'"
* MVM due
* Kid Chats — all day
* Book Fair Wish List event —3:15pm

Friday, November 10"
* Camp money due
* Book Fair shopping begins
* Veterans Day Program — 8:15am
* A-Team Mtg—9:30am

Saturday, November 11"
* Happy Birthday, Karol Koegl!
e 1% grade GT testing

Thankful for Families Week

Monday, November 13"

3" grade SS window opens
5™ grade SS window opens
SLin ARD —9:35am

SLin ARD—-12:15pm

SLin ARD—-12:45pm

TL Mtg —3:15pm

Tuesday, November 14"

4™ grade SS window closes

5t grade Sci Collaborative Session @ CO —

3:30pm
Book Fair is open 3:00-6:15pm
PTA Story Night — 6:30pm

Wednesday, November 15"

Progress Reports go home

JL to Ad Council —am only

SLin ARD-11:15am-1:15pm

JL to Work Group Mtg — 12:00-2:00pm
Drama Kids — 3:00-4:00pm

Faculty Mtgs —3:15pm

Thursday, November 16"

SL to AP Mtg —am only
A-Team Mtg — 9:00am
Sunshine Thanksgiving Lunch
JL & DF in PTA Mtg —2:00pm

Friday, November 17"

4™ grade Sci window closes
Mav Fan Jam — 8:15am

Book Fair closes —10:00am
Party Bus Lunch for fund raiser
No tracks —3:15pm



